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	Horsepower:
	Length:
	Beam:
	Deep Draft:
	Astern Bollard:
	Ahead Bollard:

	1,320
	60’
	23’
	9’
	13.12 Kips
	19.58 Kips

	Engines:
	Face Wires:
	Fresh Water:
	Fuel Oil:

	Twin Cummins
QSK19-M
	7/8”x110’
	
	

	Propellers:
	Anchor Wire:
	Anchor Winch:

	Twin
	7/8”x50’
	50,000 lbs. (Bow)

	Gross Tonnage:
	Call Sign:
	Official Number:

	63
	WBC6570
	285752

	Note:
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